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Stno Chip Name YB Club s1 S2

Infantil Fem A (38)

90051 234369 Francisca Dinis 08 [5644] EBJulioSaulDias 11:40:00 13:54:00
90116 234367 Beatriz Rendeiro 07 [7533] AEVilaPoucaAguiarSu 11:14:00 13:46:00
90120 234378 Paloma Costa 07 [7533] AEVilaPoucaAguiarSu 10:58:00 14:44:00
90121 234022 Marisa Lopes 07 [7533] AEVilaPoucaAguiarSu 11:02:00 14:28:00
90130 400175 Ana Matilde Silva 08 [6593] ESCarlosAmarante 11:42:00 14:24:00
90135 400244 Beatriz Borges 07 [10019] AEAlpendorada 10:44:00 14:18:00
90138 234373 Beatriz Ribeiro 07 [10019] AEAlpendorada 11:18:00 13:50:00
90139 400290 Inés Soares 07 [10019] AEAlpendorada 10:50:00 13:32:00
90142 400318 Luciana Azevedo 07 [10019] AEAlpendorada 11:22:00 14:22:00
90144 234055 Ana Costa 07 [6754] EB23S&oRosendo 11:04:00 13:44:00
90145 400342 Beatriz Amorim 07 [6754] EB23SaoRosendo 10:38:00 14:16:00
90147 234389 Gabriela Tulha 07 [6754] EB23SaoRosendo 11:12:00 14:12:00
90148 400149 Joana Almeida 07 [6754] EB23S&oRosendo 11:26:00 14:34:00
90149 234399 Margarida Gongalvez 07 [6754] EB23SaoRosendo 11:08:00 14:06:00
90178 2108672 Ana Rita Costa 08 [8300] AEFreixo 10:48:00 13:40:00
90179 2108687 Ana Sofia Maciel 08 [8300] AEFreixo 10:36:00 13:52:00
90182 2108674 Beatriz Puga 08 [8300] AEFreixo 10:56:00 14:38:00
90185 4623673 Catarina Reis 08 [8300] AEFreixo 10:32:00 13:48:00
90186 4623674 Daniela Aratjo 08 [8300] AEFreixo 10:52:00 13:56:00
90193 4623675 Inés Machado 08 [8300] AEFreixo 10:42:00 14:08:00
90194 4623676 Iva Cunha 07 [8300] AEFreixo 11:20:00 13:36:00
90195 2108678 Joana Gomes 08 [8300] AEFreixo 11:10:00 13:30:00
90208 4623679 Tatiana Li 08 [8300] AEFreixo 11:30:00 14:30:00
90285 400302 Rosarinho Barros 07 [6722] EBEugénioAndrade 11:38:00 14:40:00
90286 234020 Francisca Gomes 07 [6722] EBEugénioAndrade 11:44:00 14:10:00
90287 234388 Eduarda Dias 07 [6722] EBEugénioAndrade 10:40:00 14:36:00
90288 400132 Diana Moreira 07 [6722] EBEugénioAndrade 11:16:00 13:42:00
90289 400202 Carlota Moreira 07 [6722] EBEugénioAndrade 11:06:00 14:32:00
90290 234356 Cristina Garrido 07 [6722] EBEugénioAndrade 11:28:00 14:26:00
90292 400135 Maria Abelhas 07 [6722] EBEugénioAndrade 11:00:00 14:20:00
90294 234019 Rita Santos 07 [6722] EBEugénioAndrade 10:30:00 13:34:00
90296 340841 Maria Luisa Pere Cunha 07 [6722] EBEugénioAndrade 11:32:00 14:04:00
90297 400314 Mariana Ferreira 07 [6722] EBEugénioAndrade 10:34:00 14:00:00
90313 400295 LEONOR ROCHA 07 [8340] EBPacosFerreira 11:36:00 14:14:00
90316 419805 SILVIA TELES 07 [8340] EBPagosFerreira 10:54:00 14:02:00
90424 400250 Edite Dias 07 [6595] EBForjaes 11:34:00 13:38:00
90444 400144 Matilde Giéao 07 [6595] EBForjaes 11:24:00 13:58:00
90449 400227 Matilde Cunha 07 [6595] EBForjaes 10:46:00 14:42:00

Infantil Masc A (25)

90058 234063 Sérgio Gomes 07 [5644] EBJulioSaulDias 12:06:00 15:10:00
90061 234365 Vasco Ferreira 07 [5644] EBJulioSaulDias 12:10:00 15:06:00
90137 400279 Emanuel Torralvo 07 [10019] AEAlpendorada 11:56:00 15:24:00
90146 234068 Diogo Guimardes 07 [6754] EB23SaoRosendo 11:50:00 15:18:00
90152 400330 Lucas Ferreira 07 [6754] EB23SaoRosendo 11:46:00 14:46:00
90153 400315 Rodrigo Faria 07 [6754] EB23S&oRosendo 11:58:00 15:08:00
90154 407426 Simdo Almeida 07 [6754] EB23SaoRosendo 11:54:00

90156 419834 Jodo Miguel Ferr Torres 07 [6754] EB23SaoRosendo 12:02:00 14:58:00
90177 2118200 Afonso Cunha 08 [8300] AEFreixo 12:22:00 15:22:00
90184 2108688 Bruno Sousa 07 [8300] AEFreixo 12:00:00 15:28:00
90187 2108689 Ezequiel Fernandes 08 [8300] AEFreixo 12:26:00 14:54:00
90207 2108690 Simdo Rego 08 [8300] AEFreixo 11:48:00 15:12:00
90274 419894 Jodo Silva 07 [6705] EBSPinheiro 12:34:00 14:56:00
90276 400137 Joado Luis 07 [6705] EBSPinheiro 12:12:00 15:00:00
90277 400192 Leonardo Ferreira 07 [6705] EBSPinheiro 12:20:00 14:50:00
90291 234119 Manuel Damido Madeira 07 [6722] EBEugénioAndrade 12:24:00 15:32:00
90293 419858 Rodrigo Filipe Principe 07 [6722] EBEugénioAndrade 12:30:00 15:04:00
90295 419812 Mateus Luz 07 [6722] EBEugénioAndrade 12:14:00 15:20:00
90301 400288 JULIO LEAL 07 [8340] EBPacosFerreira 12:08:00 15:14:00
90305 400222 GUSTAVO SILVA 07 [8340] EBPacosFerreira 12:28:00 15:30:00
90306 419814 GONCALO LEAL 07 [8340] EBPacgosFerreira 12:16:00 14:52:00
90312 400146 EDUARDO SILVA 07 [8340] EBPacosFerreira 11:52:00 15:02:00
90322 400188 RODRIGO LEAL 07 [8340] EBPacosFerreira 12:32:00 15:26:00
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90176 1007242 Eduarda Martins 03 [6791] ESTomazPelayo 11:
90189 2103697 Fernanda Rego 04 [8300] AEFreixo 11:
90192 2108679 Inés Caetano 04 [8300] AEFreixo 12:
90201 2103698 Mariana Cunha 04 [8300] AEFreixo 11:
90225 1007214 Juliana Pires 04 [6677] AEGomesMonteiro 12:
90226 1007230 Lara Fernandez 04 [6677] AEGomesMonteiro 11:
90227 1007127 Maria Inés Rodrigo 03 [6677] AEGomesMonteiro 11:
90238 1007151 Ana Barreira 03 [6698] ESDrAntGranjo 11:
90240 1007267 Diana Pires 03 [6698] ESDrAntGranjo 12:
90243 1007249 Vanessa Aguieiras 03 [6698] ESDrAntGranjo 10:
90252 1007263 Joana Machado 03 [6602] ExtDelfimFerreira 11:
90256 1007266 Beatriz Sousa 03 [6602] ExtDelfimFerreira 11:
90272 1007204 Ana Ribeiro 04 [6705] EBSPinheiro 11:
90298 1007188 BEATRIZ MARTINS 03 [8340] EBPagosFerreira 11:
90303 1007121 LAVINIA CARDOSO 03 [8340] EBPacosFerreira 12:
90307 1007143 CARINA COELHO 03 [8340] EBPacosFerreira 12:
90325 1007113 MARIANA MARTINS 03 [8340] EBPacosFerreira 10:
90330 1007232 Barbara Rodrigues 04 [6764] AElGondomar G1 11:
90334 1007257 Beatriz Guedes 04 [6764] AEl1Gondomar G1 10:
90336 1007116 Iris Pereira 04 [6764] AEl1Gondomar G1 10:
90339 1007190 Mariana Gongalves 04 [6764] AElGondomar G1 12:
90342 1007169 Joana Gomes 04 [6764] AElGondomar Gl 11:
90349 1007140 BEATRIZ LOUCANO 03 [6746] ESFerndoMagalhdes 10:
90363 1007284 Catarina Alves 04 [6778] AElGondomar G2 11:
90364 1007255 Bruna Rocha 04 [6778] AElGondomar G2 11:
90376 1007109 Maria Martins 03 [8299] AEPBS-Joane 11:
90382 1007223 Beatriz Torrinha 03 [8299] AEPBS-Joane 12:
90383 1007173 Daniela Faria 03 [8299] AEPBS-Joane 11:
90384 1007213 Catarina Araujo 04 [8299] AEPBS-Joane 10:
90385 1007197 Mariana Azevedo 03 [8299] AEPBS-Joane 11:
90386 1007281 Mariana Diogo 05 [8299] AEPBS-Joane 12:
90396 1007288 Nadine Silva 03 [8299] AEPBS-Joane 11:
90397 1007123 Natacha Gongalves 03 [8299] AEPBS-Joane 11:
90408 1007163 Daniela Leite 04 [6975] EBSobreira 11:
90429 1007172 Beatriz Moura 03 [6595] EBForjées 12:
90433 1007229 Catarina Ribeiro 04 [6595] EBForjaes 12:
90434 1007210 Carina Laranjeira 03 [6595] EBForjées 12:
90443 1007290 Mdénica Laranjeira 03 [6595] EBForjées 11:
90446 1007207 Joana Silva 03 [6595] EBForjaes 10:
90450 1007239 Matilde Brito 03 [6595] EBForjaes 11:
Iniciado Masc (65)
90029 1007205 Hugo Carvalho 04 [6596] EBApulia 10:
90048 1007289 José Porfirio 04 [5644] EBJulioSaulDias 12:
90049 1007184 Jorge André Ribeiro 04 [5644] EBJulioSaulDias 11:
90050 1007153 Jodo Gomes 05 [5644] EBJulioSaulDias 12:
90059 1007111 Tiago Cunha 04 [5644] EBJulioSaulDias 12:
90065 1007128 Nuno Vareiro 03 [5644] EBJulioSaulDias 11:
90067 1007245 Raul Azevedo 04 [5644] EBJulioSaulDias 11:
90068 1007134 Pedro Viana 03 [5644] EBJGlioSaulDias 12:
90070 1007256 Fabio Monteiro 04 [6593] ESCarlosAmarante 12:
90071 1007129 Gabriel Vilacga 04 [6593] ESCarlosAmarante 12:
90073 1007261 Nuno Almeida 04 [6593] ESCarlosAmarante 11:
90076 1410222 Tiago Silva 04 [6593] ESCarlosAmarante 11:
90090 1007264 Killian Oliveira 04 [6593] ESCarlosAmarante 11:
90091 7300285 Afonso Guimaréaes 03 [5476] AEErmesinde/AEE 10:
90098 240765 Tiago Marques 03 [5476] AEErmesinde/AEE 10:
90106 1007103 Celso Barbosa 04 [6604] AEMaximinos 11:
90111 1007280 Nuno Araujo 04 [6604] AEMaximinos 11:
90119 1007168 Pedro Miguel Carvalho 03 [7533] AEVilaPoucaAguiarSu 11:
90124 1007282 Henrique Lima 03 [6593] ESCarlosAmarante 11:
90125 1410217 Ricardo Quintas 04 [6593] ESCarlosAmarante 11:
90126 1007162 Jodo Lencastre 04 [6593] ESCarlosAmarante 12:
90171 2084885 Miguel Ferreira 04 [6791] ESTomazPelayo 12:
90180 2108671 André Neto 03 [8300] AEFreixo 12:
90197 2108682 Jodo Paulo Gomes 04 [8300] AEFreixo 12:
90198 2108676 Jorge Araujo 03 [8300] AEFreixo 11:
90204 2103693 Rodrigo Lima 04 [8300] AEFreixo 12:
90206 2108684 Romario Pereira 04 [8300] AEFreixo 12:
90228 1007193 Diogo Santos 04 [6677] AEGomesMonteiro 10:
90229 1007112 Jodo da Costa 03 [6677] AEGomesMonteiro 10:
90253 2084835 Francisco Leite 03 [6602] ExtDelfimFerreira 12:
90260 2084790 Vasco Lopes 03 [6602] ExtDelfimFerreira 11:



90264
90266
90267
90275
90278
90299
90310
90311
90318
90320
90321
90326
90327
90329
90338
90344
90374
90375
90379
90387
90393
90407
90414
90442
90454
90470
90471
90472
90473
90476
90480
90481
90483
90487

Juvenis Fem

90006
90019
90020
90024
90025
90028
90036
90042
90075
90081
90082
90087
90088
90161
90164
90172
90174
90210
90211
90213
90215
90218
90235
90239
90245
90246
90249
90251
90261
90281
90308
90332
90333
90340
90348
90352
90353

2084827
1007176
1007122
1007222
1007117
1007120
1007107
1007126
1007187
1007115
1007202
1007286
1007159
1007220
1007234
2084870
1007274
1007155
1007166
1007156
1007185
1007167
1007104
1007259
1007254
1007147
1007178
1007227
1007196
1007149
1007275
2084901
1007279
1007228

(56)

2084853
1410216
2084849
2084788
2084926
2084851
2084875

362704
2084930
1410242
1410238
2084834
2084920
2084821
2084811
2084904
2084918
2084910
2084812
2084860
2084882
2084781
2084877
2084793
2084841
2084925
2084845
1410225
2084906
2084912
1410214
2084922
2084818
2084831
2084836
1410239
2084826

Rafael Pinto
Gongalo Araujo
Goncalo Silva

Jodo Neves

Marco Pereira

JOAO SOUSA

DIOGO COELHO
GABRIEL PEREIRA
TITO FERREIRA
VASCO MOURA

RUBEN TORRES

PEDRO COSTA
RODRIGO COELHO
PEDRO FERREIRA
Pedro Santos
AFONSO COSTA

Jodo Rodrigues
Luis Azevedo
Francisco Oliveira
Rodrigo Barreiros
Rafael Rodrigues
Emanuel Silva
Rafael Vieira

Tomé Carvalho
Andriy Virsta
André Boucas
Cristiano Lopes
Gabriel Rocha
LUCAS NOVO GOMES
RODRIGO MACIEL D VALE
Nuno Carvalho
Tiago Rodrigues
Tiago Gongalves Alves
Guilherme Magalhdes

Sara Silva

Dulce Fernandes
Gabriela Cruz

Ana Pereira

Ana Viana

Bruna Pires

Maria Martins
Margarida Miranda
Barbara Pereira
Inés José

Inés Augusto

Ana Beatriz Silva
Ana Pacheco
Beatriz Machado
Ana Francisca Castro
Susana Silva
Maria Eduarda Martins
Ana Barbosa

Diana Melo

Ana Ferreira
Jéssica Rocha
Luciana Ferreira
Daniela Serafim
Ana Pombinho

Eva Esteves
Lucilia Pires
Carina Castro

Ana Fernandes
Soraia Ribeiro
Mariana Silva
BRUNA TORRES
Carolina Ferreira
Beatriz Vieira
Joana Vigario
FRANCISCA RODRIGUES
LARA SOFIA REBELO
SARA SARMENTO

6602]
6754]
6754]
6705]
6705]
8340]
8340]
8340]
8340]
8340]
8340]
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6764]
6746]
8299]
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6975]
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6595]
6772]
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6593]
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[6746]
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EBPagosFerreira
EBPacosFerreira
EBPacosFerreira
EBPacosFerreira
EBPacosFerreira
EBPacosFerreira
EBPacosFerreira
AElGondomar G1
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90356
90359
90361
90365
90366
90369
90371
90372
90377
90381
90391
90399
90421
90432
90447
90457
90458
90460
90466

Juvenis Masc

90001
90003
90022
90046
90072
90077
90079
90080
90083
90084
90085
90101
90102
90114
90117
90118
90165
90169
90181
90183
90188
90196
90199
90214
90217
90233
90236
90237
90241
90244
90258
90259
90263
90279
90300
90331
90335
90337
90341
90343
90354
90357
90360
90367
90368
90370
90388
90437
90440
90455
90456
90461

2084874
2084857
1410255
2084916
2084852
1410249
2084803
2084838
2084859
2084893
1410254
1410243
2084786
2084908
1410259
2084844
1410226
2084928
2084848

(59)

2084896
2084864
1410253
2084889
2084846
1410260
2086028
2084913
2084890
2084894
1304209
2084787
2084917
2084840
1410247
2084832
2084921
1410220
2103696
2103695
2103694
2108681
1425346
2084887
1410211
2084863
2084899
2084842
2084804
1410241
2084907
2084795
2084868
2084866
2084880
1410248
2084905
2084871
2084929
2084796
1410212
2084855
2084825
2084895
1410221
2084807
2084911
2084892
2084909
2084799
2084791
2084810

MATILDE FRANCA SANTOS
MARIANA DIAS GONCALVES

Inés Oliveira
Inés Pinto
Jéssica Mota
Mariana Santos
Filipa Sousa
Adriana Martins
Maria Jo&o Ferreira
Barbara Pereira
Tatiana Martins
Olga Barroso
Andreia Almeida
Bruna Meira
Mafalda Lima
Beatriz Carvalho
Ariana Pereira
Inés Almeida
Rita Neves

André Correia
Octéavio Silva
Daniel Pereira
José Dinis

André Serra Campos
José Fernandes
Diogo Oliveira
Luis Amorim
Carlos Rocha
Samuel Goncalves
Tomas Lima

Marco Pinto
Angelo Silva
Leandro Mota
Leonardo Mota
Marco Oliveira
Bernardo Guimarédes
Daniel Silva
Artur Cunha

Bruno Lopes

Fabio Baptista
Joao Cunha

José Maia

Eduardo Barbosa
Rui Silva
Alexandre Santos
Carlos Adao
Angelo Nascimento
Diogo Fernandes
Nuno Freitas

José Moutinho
Vasco Costa

Nuno Dinis
Ricardo Rodrigues
IURI SOARES

Diogo Violante
Fausto Soares
Rolando silva
Jodo Coelho

José David Rolindo
SIMAO PEDRO

LUIS CANCELINHA
André Pinto
Sérgio Silva
Ricardo Marques
Leandro Oliveira
Rui Machado

Ruben Laranjeira
Tiago Silva

Hugo Macedo

Fabio Dias

José Miguel Lopes
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00
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00
00
00
00
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6746] ESFerndoMagalhdes
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[6778] AElGondomar
[6778] AElGondomar
[6778] AElGondomar
[6778] AElGondomar
[6778] AElGondomar
[8299] AEPBS-Joane
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[6595] EBForjaes
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[6772] AEValongo
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[6772] AEValongo

G2
G2
G2
G2
G2

6696] AEMiguelTorga
6696] AEMiguelTorga

6596] EBApulia

5644] EBJulioSaulDias
6593] ESCarlosAmarante
6593] ESCarlosAmarante
6593] ESCarlosAmarante
6593] ESCarlosAmarante
6593] ESCarlosAmarante
6593] ESCarlosAmarante
6593] ESCarlosAmarante
5476] AEErmesinde/AEE
5476] AEErmesinde/AEE

7533] AEVilaPoucaAguiarSu
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6791] ESTomazPelayo
6791] ESTomazPelayo

8300] AEFreixo
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8300] AEFreixo
8300] AEFreixo
10026] ESPenafiel
10026] ESPenafiel

6698] ESDrAntGranjo

6698] ESDrAntGranjo
6698] ESDrAntGranjo
6698] ESDrAntGranjo
6602] ExtDelfimFerreira
6602] ExtDelfimFerreira
6602] ExtDelfimFerreira

6705] EBSPinheiro

8340] EBPacosFerreira

6764] AElGondomar
6764] AElGondomar
6764] AEl1Gondomar
6764] AElGondomar
6764] AElGondomar
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6746] ESFerndoMagalhdes
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90462 2084876
90464 2084839
90465 2084881
90475 2084903
90484 2084816
90485 1410232
90486 2084785

Juniores Fem (2)

90346
90350

2084900
2084924

Juniores Masc (2)

90000 2084805
90345 2084862
Facil (39)
90023 1410218
90031 2084809
90037 1410229
90038 2084915
90039 2084789
90105 2084819
90136 2084792
90140 1410252
90143 2084802
90151 1410245
90157 2084837
90158 2084830
90159 2084886
90162 2084873
90167 2084861
90168 2084919
90173 2084808
90212 2084914
90216 2084858
90231 2084782
90232 1410246
90234 1410223
90242 2084923
90255 1410236
90257 2084813
90268 2084814
90269 2084829
90270 2084927
90271 1410256
90283 1410240
90284 2084869
90400 2084878
90401 2084843
90404 2084801
90419 2084806
90453 259863
90459 2084902
90468 1410234
90469 2084854
Médio (6)

3573 242160
90202 2108675
90205 2108680
90209 1410228
90347 2084820
90362 2084847

Tiago Nazario

Taras Stetsyuk

Rui Miguel Teixeira
Paulo Cardoso
Marcos Carvalho
Miguel Ramos

Paulo Correia

ISA ARAUJO
Erica Goncalves

Pedro Silva
GABRIEL PEREIRA

Daniel Abreu

Maria Pinto

Maria Duarte

Jodo Ribeiro

Jodo Fernandes
Carolina Ferreira

Hugo Alves

Joana Monteiro

Joana Silva

Jéssica Coelho

Ricardo Almeida
Gabriela Pereira Moreir
Leticia Martins

Ana Reis

Claudia Santos

Daniela Reis

Silvia Sousa

Ana Ribeiro

Sara Correia
AnaS+RitaA
TaraF+MiriamJd
ClaraN+JoanaC NunoC+San
NunoC+SantiagoA

Ariana Pinto

Jorge Araujo

Beatriz Guerra

Fabio José

Francisco

Sara Lourenco

Rafael Silva

Miguel Angelo
AliciaV+SelenaV Margari
AndreiaC+Daniela InésM
Anténio José Car Silva
Jodo Rocha
Miguel+VitorS

Barbara Alves
AndréM+JoaoM

Rita Sousa

Ismael Rodrigues
Miguel Oliveira
Rodrigo Salgado
Hugo Soares
FREDERICO BAIA
Catarina Santos
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[6746]

ESFerndoMagalhées
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[6696]
[6746]

AEMiguelTorga
ESFerndoMagalhées

EBApulia
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AEMaximinos
10019] AEAlpendorada
10019] AEAlpendorada
10019] AEAlpendorada
6754] EB23SaoRosendo
EB23S&oRosendo
EB23S&oRosendo
EB23S&oRosendo
ESTomazPelayo
ESTomazPelayo
ESTomazPelayo
ESTomazPelayo
ESPenafiel
ESPenafiel
AEGomesMonteiro
AEGomesMonteiro
ESDrAntGranjo
ESDrAntGranjo
ExtDelfimFerreira
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Dificil (13)

2950 409956 José Marco 79 [167] NAST

5083 1410224 Rui Pinto 94 [088] ADC

5925 1903603 Pedro Tiago Gomes 90 [159] COAAL

6209 20066040 Rita Fernandes 99 [102] .COM

6399 1410230 Joaquim Silva 74 [052] GD4C

90086 1304208 Helena Lima 99 [6593] ESCarlosAmarante
90122 8210021 Raquel Ferreira 80 [1564] Individual POR
90123 2084828 Vasco Vinhas 83 [1564] Individual POR
90200 7122609 Julio Nogueira 75 [8300] AEFreixo

90402 2084824 Nuno Ferreira 98 [8299] AEPBS-Joane
90403 2084783 Ricardo Vaz 98 [8299] AEPBS-Joane
90438 407039 Roberto Torres 99 [6595] EBForjaes
90467 2084823 Ruil Fernandes 98 [6772] AEValongo



